
All tires confirms ETRTO T&RA & STRO standards

FARMAX RC

MACH INERY

Tractor

bar

psi

SW OD

Unloaded Dimension

mm/in mm/in mm/in mm/in

Loaded Rolling
Infl. Press

Speed, km/h (mph)RimSize

10

6

25

16

40

25

50

31

65

40

70

43
Field

speed

symbol

Static
Radius

Circum-
ference

Recommend load, kg (Ibs)PR
Load
Index

300/95R46 

(12.4R46)

W9   

W10

300 1738 815

11.8 68.4 32.1

148D/5242

151A8206.4

0.8 1300 1700 1340 1240 1190 1130 1030

11.6 2860 3740 2950 2730 2620 2490 2270

1.8 2090 2730 2160 1990 1910 1820 1660

26.1 4600 6010 4760 4380 4210 4010 3660

2.6 2590 3380 2670 2460 2360 2250 2050

37.7 5700 7440 5880 5420 5200 4960 4520

3.4 3290 4290 3390 3130 3000 2860 2600

49.3 7250 9450 7470 6890 6610 6300 5730

4 3620 4730 3730 3450 3310 3150 2870

58 7970 10420 8220 7600 7290 6940 6320


